
 

MATCH DES 6 CANTONS 
 

RECORDS   

 
FEMMES 

100 m. 11"49 Melissa Gutschmidt 2002 Lausanne-Sports 14.05.2023 Lausanne 

200 m. 23"30 Léonie Pointet 2001 CA Riviera 28.05.2022 Genève 

400 m. 54"21 Anita Protti 1964 Lausanne-Sports 19.05.1990 Yverdon 

800 m. 2'06"68 Lore Hoffmann 1996 ATHLE.ch 14.05.2023 Lausanne 

1500 m. 4'31"80 Lore Hoffmann 1996 ATHLE.ch 14.05.2023 Lausanne 

3000 m. 9'00"23 Zenebech Tola 1984 Stade Lausanne 15.05.2004 Martigny 

100 m. haies 13"95 Nicole Scherler 1982 Lausanne-Sports 19.05.2007 Bulle 

400 m. haies 1'00"38 Aurélie Dupasquier 1992 Lausanne-Sports 21.05.2011 Alle 

2000 m. steeple 8'10"66 Anaïs Gutknecht 1991 CA Broyard 28.05.2022 Genève 

Hauteur 1,77 m. Marithé Engondo 2002 Lausanne-Sports 18.05.2019 Genève 

Perche 3,60 m. Elodie Jakob 1993 US Yverdon 17.05.2008 Lausanne 

Longueur 5,95 m. Célia Jaccard 2000 Lausanne-Sports 12.05.2018 Colombier 

Triple 11,81 m. Nina Rehacek 2002 Stade Lausanne 14.05.2023 Lausanne 

Poids 13,24 m. Valérie Glayre 1975 CARE Vevey 21.05.2005 Delémont 

Disque 47,89 m. Valérie Glayre 1975 CARE Vevey 21.05.2005 Delémont 

Marteau 37,78 m. Krislane Cosentino 1991 Lausanne-Sports 24.05.2009 Genève 

Javelot (> 1998) 35,52 m. Fabienne Doerr 1970 Lausanne-Sports 12.05.1988 La Chx-de-Fds 

Javelot (1999 >) 41,65 m. Flora Boillat 2004 COVA Nyon 28.05.2022 Genève 

4 x 100 m. 46"01 Mileina Tsogo 
Emma Van Camp 
Iris Caligiuri 
Melissa Gutschmidt 

2003 
2004 
2003 
2002 

Lausanne-Sports 
Lausanne-Sports 
Lausanne-Sports 
Lausanne-Sports 

28.05.2022 Genève 

4 x 200 m. 1'45"92 Sydonia Bühlmann 
Patricia Duboux 
Jocelyne Fivaz 
Ariane Fürer 

1961 
1959 
1950 
1964 

Stade Lausanne 
Stade Lausanne 
Stade Lausanne 
SFG Nyon 

24.05.1979 Genève 

4 x 400 m. mixte 3'30"59 Florian Thonney 
Sophie Martin 
Lore Hoffmann 
Victor Amiot 

2003 
2000 
1996 
1997 

FSG Chexbres 
Lausanne-Sports 
ATHLE.ch 
Stade Lausanne 

14.05.2023 Lausanne 

4 x 800 m. 9'22"48 Alexandra Binder 
Anita Protti 
Sheila Currie 
Doriane McClive 

1968 
1964 
1955 
1961 

ENSR 
Lausanne-Sports 
US Yverdon 
Lausanne-Sports 

12.05.1983 Bulle 

Suédois 2'15"73 Patricia Duboux 
Anita Protti 
Corinne Behrend 
Jocelyne Junod 

1959 
1964 
1967 
1965 

Stade Lausanne 
Lausanne-Sports 
Lausanne-Sports 
US Yverdon 

29.08.1982 La Chx-de-Fds 

Olympique 3'52"92 Zenebech Tola 
Christèle Dupasquier 
Jennifer Blasco 
Bérengère Fournier 

1984 
1985 
1983 
1989 

Stade Lausanne 
Lausanne-Sports 
Lausanne-Sports 
US Yverdon 

15.05.2004 Martigny 

3000 m. marche 14'54"85 Christine Célant 1965 La Tour-de-Peilz 08.05.1997 Genève 
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